
大洲FCパンサーズ

宇和島エンジェルス

番城SS

FCアレッサ

宇和津SCPP

A 番城SS

審判：

第３試合
(3位決定戦)

③ １１：００～１１：４５

準 優 勝

第 ３ 位

宇和島エンジェルス

大洲FCパンサーズ

順 位

優 勝 FCアレッサ

平成２４年度 南予選手権大会

①

D 大洲FCパンサーズ

協会審判：

決 勝

③ ④

C FCアレッサ

B 宇和島エンジェルス

スケジュール

第１試合 ①

第２試合 ② １０：００～１０：４５

1

1

2
1
0
0

第４試合
(決勝戦) ④ １２：００～１２：４５

0
0

宇和島エン
ジェルス

D

B

大洲FCパ
ンサーズ

FCアレッサ
0
4

C

1

0

6

4

5
1

0
1

対戦結果

0
1
1

3

0A
0

番城SS

③負け

３ 決

FCアレッサ

９：００～９：４５

審判：

②

C & D

A & B

審判：


